
 

   

Race winners

PL - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 1 Steffen Cuneo U18 M 38:45.9 0+2+1+2=5

2 2 Dave Eastwood M2 M 45:23.7 2+1+3+2=8

3 3 Dan Warren M3 M 47:49.6 2+3+3+2=10

4 4 Raymond Erst M3 M 48:50.0 1+2+3+2=8

5 8 Lisa Atwell Holan M2 F 51:31.8 1+2+3+1=7

6 6 Michael Seiffert M3 M 53:53.4 2+2+3+2=9

7 7 Rebecca Anderson M2 F 54:27.2 3+2+4+3=12

8 9 Wolfram Thiele M2 M 56:37.8 5+2+1+3=11

9 5 Thomas Reid M3 M 56:59.7 2+1+5+3=11

10 10 Lorene Samoska M3 F 59:49.7 3+0+2+2=7

11 11 Gordon Richardson M2 M 1:04:53.8 2+2+4+4=12

PL Female - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 8 Lisa Atwell Holan M2 F 51:31.8 1+2+3+1=7

2 7 Rebecca Anderson M2 F 54:27.2 3+2+4+3=12

3 10 Lorene Samoska M3 F 59:49.7 3+0+2+2=7

PL Female - M2

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 8 Lisa Atwell Holan M2 F 51:31.8 1+2+3+1=7

2 7 Rebecca Anderson M2 F 54:27.2 3+2+4+3=12

PL Female - M3

10th Mt. Start Pro 2018
Sunday, March 11, 2018 1:00 PM (GMT-4) - Final results

Sport: Skiing - biathlon
Location: Soda Springs, CA, United States

Start type: Interval start
Racers: 17

Time penalties: On
Timed on: Amazon KFAUWI

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.9
Updated: Sunday, March 11, 2018 2:01 PM (GMT-4)

Organized by: Auburn Ski Club
Race website: http://auburnskiclub.com/

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=129831
http://auburnskiclub.com/


Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 10 Lorene Samoska M3 F 59:49.7 3+0+2+2=7

PL Male - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 1 Steffen Cuneo U18 M 38:45.9 0+2+1+2=5

2 2 Dave Eastwood M2 M 45:23.7 2+1+3+2=8

3 3 Dan Warren M3 M 47:49.6 2+3+3+2=10

4 4 Raymond Erst M3 M 48:50.0 1+2+3+2=8

5 6 Michael Seiffert M3 M 53:53.4 2+2+3+2=9

6 9 Wolfram Thiele M2 M 56:37.8 5+2+1+3=11

7 5 Thomas Reid M3 M 56:59.7 2+1+5+3=11

8 11 Gordon Richardson M2 M 1:04:53.8 2+2+4+4=12

PL Male - M2

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 2 Dave Eastwood M2 M 45:23.7 2+1+3+2=8

2 9 Wolfram Thiele M2 M 56:37.8 5+2+1+3=11

3 11 Gordon Richardson M2 M 1:04:53.8 2+2+4+4=12

PL Male - M3

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 3 Dan Warren M3 M 47:49.6 2+3+3+2=10

2 4 Raymond Erst M3 M 48:50.0 1+2+3+2=8

3 6 Michael Seiffert M3 M 53:53.4 2+2+3+2=9

4 5 Thomas Reid M3 M 56:59.7 2+1+5+3=11

PL Male - U18

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 1 Steffen Cuneo U18 M 38:45.9 0+2+1+2=5

PS - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 14 Annelise Cuneo U16 F 39:03.2 1+1+3+1=6

2 13 Zoe Klenke U18 F 39:11.3 1+0+4+2=7

3 15 Grace Hodous U18 F 42:11.8 2+2+2+4=10

4 18 Josie Furbershaw S F 48:08.6 2+1+4+4=11

5 17 Karen Sessler M3 F 51:18.1 4+3+5+1=13

6 16 Kim Harris M2 F 51:54.2 4+2+4+3=13



PS Female - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 14 Annelise Cuneo U16 F 39:03.2 1+1+3+1=6

2 13 Zoe Klenke U18 F 39:11.3 1+0+4+2=7

3 15 Grace Hodous U18 F 42:11.8 2+2+2+4=10

4 18 Josie Furbershaw S F 48:08.6 2+1+4+4=11

5 17 Karen Sessler M3 F 51:18.1 4+3+5+1=13

6 16 Kim Harris M2 F 51:54.2 4+2+4+3=13

PS Female - M2

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 16 Kim Harris M2 F 51:54.2 4+2+4+3=13

PS Female - M3

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 17 Karen Sessler M3 F 51:18.1 4+3+5+1=13

PS Female - S

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 18 Josie Furbershaw S F 48:08.6 2+1+4+4=11

PS Female - U16

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 14 Annelise Cuneo U16 F 39:03.2 1+1+3+1=6

PS Female - U18

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 13 Zoe Klenke U18 F 39:11.3 1+0+4+2=7

2 15 Grace Hodous U18 F 42:11.8 2+2+2+4=10


